St Breock Wind Farm Community Fund - Grants Made 2020

Organisation

The Parish of St Breoke and Egloshayle
St Wenn School

Cornwall Community Supported Agriculture
Wadebridge Memory Café Association

St Issey and Little Petherick Playpark Trust
St Wenn Parish Council

St Wenn Church

Avalon Youth Theatre Group

Withiel Playing Fields Association

St Columb Town Council ; in Bloom

St Columb Town Council ; Xmas lights
The Columba Centre

Wadebridge Foodbank

The Women's Centre Cornwall

St Issey Parish Council

Intentional Health

St Wenn WI Hall

Withiel Village Website

Withiel Parish Plan

Wadebridge Town Council

St Breock Parish Council

St Breock Parish Council

Wadebridge Bowling Club Juniors
Wadebridge Festival of Music and Speech
Time to Shine Club

St Wenn Community Project

Concern Wadebridge

Gofundme CABMFF

Total

Amount

£1,136
£2,950
£5,133
£2,553
£2,000
£2,700
£3,450

£860
£7,039
£1,000
£1,000

£791
£2,703
£5,425

£315

£353
£3,118
£1,700

£151
£2,368
£5,109
£2,500

£350

£280
£1,264
£1,000
£2,600
£1,052

£60,900

Purpose

Repairs to spiral stairs & access to Egloshayle Church tower
Courtyard project St Wenn School

Phase 3 moveto Treraven

Capturethe Chatter

Playpark upkeep

Defibrillator Rosenannon & Tregonetha

Sound system

Musical equipment

Village hall air source heating system
Environmental enhancement 2020

Xmas lights 2020

Stage sound system & replacement table
Storage facilities

POWER programme

Maintenance of defibrillator

Can't Cook?

Chairs/trolley/electrical work

Withiel Village Website

Printer

Cinderella 2020

Refurbishment equipment Burlawn playing field
Defibrillator project Whitecross

Junior kit & taster day

Festival 2020

Mermaid of the Doom Bar

Contribution towards legal fees transfer of ownership of St Wenn WI Hall
Covid 19 Fund

Cornwall Scrubs and masks



